Magnetic Sensor - Incremental
IMS5
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Phone: 07665/93465-0 Fax: 07665/93465-22
Page 1 of 8
General characteristics
• Magnetic sensor for contactless linear and angular reading.
• Small overall dimensions allow installation in narrow spaces.

Page 8 of 8
Ordering example
Type IMS5 - 10 - C - 528V - L - M02/N - SC
Pole pitch
5 = 5+5 mm
Resolution [µm]
250 / 100 / 50 / 25 / 10 / 5 / 1
Reference index
C = constant step (every 5 mm) 1)
E = external
Z = positioned on magnetic scale
Power supply
528V = 5 VDC … 28 VDC
5285 = 5 VDC … 28 VDC with 5 V output
Output signals
L = Line Driver
Y = Push-Pull
Cable 2) 3)
M01/N = 1 m
M02/N = 2 m
M03/N = 3 m
Connection
SC = without connector, open cable end
Cxx = progressive (e.g. C08 = connector M12 plug, 8-pin)
1) With 100 µm resolution, the constant step is 10 mm.